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When What

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  Fall Classes Begin

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day Holiday

Thu, Oct 10 - Sun, Oct 13, 2024  Fall Break

Sat, Nov 23 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  Thanksgiving Holiday

Wed, Dec 4, 2024  Fall Classes End

Thu, Dec 5 - Fri, Dec 6, 2024  Study Days

Mon, Dec 9 - Fri, Dec 13, 2024  Final Examinations

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  Commencement Weekend

Mon, Dec 16, 2024  Intersession Classes Begin

Fri, Jan 10, 2025  Intersession Classes End

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  Spring Classes Begin

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Sat, Mar 15 - Sun, Mar 23, 2025  Spring Refresh

Fri, Apr 18 - Sun, Apr 20, 2025  Good Friday Holiday

Wed, Apr 30, 2025  Spring Classes End

Thu, May 1 - Fri, May 2, 2025  Study Days

Mon, May 5 - Fri, May 9, 2025  Final Examinations

Sat, May 10 - Sun, May 11, 2025  Commencement Weekend

Mon, May 12, 2025  May & 8Wk Sessions Begin

Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day Holiday

Fri, May 30, 2025  May Session Ends

Mon, Jun 2, 2025  June Session Begins

Thu, Jun 19, 2025  Juneteenth Holiday

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  Independence Day Holiday

Mon, Jul 7, 2025  July 4 & 8Wk Sessions Begin

Fri, Jul 25, 2025  July Session Ends
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